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Description 

Portable Computer 116 K RAM) 
Owner's Manual 
Reference Manual 
Battery Pack 
Reserve Power Pack 
Recharger / AC Adapter 
Recharger / AC Adapter IEuro 220 Vac) 
Security Cradle ** 
Field Case 
30 Blank Cards 
100 Blank Cards ** 
Overlay Kit (Qty 5) 
Notebook Card Holder IQty 5) 
Blank Overlay Kit IQty 50) ** 
8K Memory Module 

Part Number 

HP-75C 
00075-90001 
00075-90004 

82oo1B 
82004A 
82059B 
82066B 
82701 A 
82703A 
82707A 
82708A 
82710A 
82715A 
82717A 
82700A 

Peripherals & Peripheral Accessories 
Portable Peripherals 

Digital Cassette Drive 
Owner's Manual 
Data Mini Cassettes 
Data Mini Cassette Labels 120 sheets) 

Thermal Printer124 Character 
Owner's Manual 
Thermal Paper-Blue 
Thermal Paper-Black 

Desktop Peripherals 

Impact Graphics Printer 
Owner's Manual 
Blank Paper (2400 sheets) 
Blank Paper (3200 sheets-3 hole punched) 

82161A 
82161-90001 

82176A 
82177A 

82162A 
82162-90001 

82045A 
82175A 

82905B 
82905-90014 

92157A 
92157B 



Graphics Plotter (HP-IL) ** 

Monitor-9" 
Monitor-12" 

Instruction Sheet for Both Monitors 

Instruments 

Digital Multimeter 
Data Acquisition/ Control Unit 

Interfaces 

Video/TV Interface 
Video/TV Interface (Euro) 

Owner's Manual (English) 

HP-IL GPIO Converter 
Owner's Manual 

7470A 

82912A 
82913A 

5957-3331 

3468A 
3421A 

82163A 
82163B 

82163-90001 

82165A 
821 65-90002 

Common Accessories Used With HP-75. 82161A. 82162A, 
82163A. & 82165A 

Recharger/ AC Adapter 
Recharger/ AC Adapter (Euro 220 Vac) 
.5 Meter Cable 
1 Meter Cable 
5 Meter Cable 

Common Accessories Used With 82161 A & 82162A 

Battery Pack 
Reserve Power Pack 
Security Cable 

* *Available Nov. 1. 1982 

82059B 
82066B 
82167A 
82167B 
821670 

82033A 
82037A 
82044A 



H p-75 Software 
Application Pacs With Modules* 

Real Estate 
Finance 
Data Analysis 
Surveying 
Electrical Engineering 

Users' Library Solutions Bookst 

Math I 
Math II 
Math III 
Games I 
Games II 
Electronics 
Finance 
Real Estate 
Statistics 
Test Statistics 
l i D Utilities 

* Under Development, call for latest availability. 
t A ll books contain programmed magneti c cards. 

00075-1 5009 
00075-15010 
00075-15011 
00075- 15012 
00075- 15013 

00075-13003 
00075-13004 
00075-13005 
00075-13006 
00075-13007 
00075-13008 
00075-13009 
00075-13010 
00075-13011 
00075-13012 
00075-13013 

For current prices, availability and location of the authorized Hewlett-Packard 
dealer nearest you, please call HP toll free 1-800-547-3400 (in Oregon, Alaska 
and Hawaii, call (503) 758-1010). TIY users w ith hearing or speech impairments, 
please dial (503) 758-5566. 

HP reserves the right to make changes in materials, specifications or accessories 
without notice. Hewlett-Packard offers a limited one-year warranty on all its 
calculators and accessories. The warranty statement is available upon request. 

5955-6775 
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